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CONSTRAINTS MAP 3.01 - LOWER HUNTER VALLEY

  Map Scale 1:50,000
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- Green & Golden bell frog 
- Wetland birds
- Creek flows through Ramsar site

- Previous Koala records
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CONSTRAINTS MAP 3.03 - BOLWARA AREA
                       (North of Maitland)
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CONSTRAINTS MAP 3.04 - ELDERSLIE AREA
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CONSTRAINTS MAP 3.07 - LIDDELL AREA
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   CONSTRAINTS MAP 3.10 - 
PARKVILLE - WINGEN AREA
        (North of Scone)
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0 1 2 3 40.5

Kilometers

Eastern Bentwing Bat

Grey-crowned Babbler

Large-eared Pied Bat

Large-footed Myotis

QHGP Mainline Rev K

QHGP Mainline KPs Rev K

Fauna constraint areas

NSW State Forests

National Parks Estate (DECC)

Threatened Species

QHGP Mainline Rev L



Murrurundi Pass CCAZ1

Wingen Maid NR

PE
TW

YN
 V

AL
LE

Y 
C

R
EE

K

NEW ENGLAND HIGHWAY

658

657

656

655

654

653

652

651

650
649

648

647

646645644

643

642

641

640

Murrurundi

150°54'

150°54'

150°53'

150°53'

150°52'

150°52'

150°51'

150°51'

150°50'

150°50'

150°49'

150°49'

150°48'

150°48'

31°43' 31°43'

31°44' 31°44'

31°45' 31°45'

31°46' 31°46'

31°47' 31°47'

31°48' 31°48'

31°49' 31°49'

31°50' 31°50'

31°51' 31°51'

    QUEENSLAND TO HUNTER
   GAS PIPELINE PRELIMINARY 
ENVIRONMENTAL ASSESSMENT

CONSTRAINTS MAP 3.11 - MURRUNDI
           (Liverpool Range - East)
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CONSTRAINTS MAP 3.12 - WILLOW TREE
             (Liverpool Range - West)
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CONSTRAINTS MAP 3.14 - QUIRINDI
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     GDA1994 Datum
Geographic Coordinates

Queensland

New South Wales

- Koala habitat
- Hollow bearing tree

High potential for Five-clawed Worm skink

Potential Striped-faced Dunnart habitat
High potential for Pale headed snake

- Coolibah Black Box woodland

Dicanthum spp. EEC

Dicanthum spp. EEC

0 1 2 3 40.5

Kilometers

High potential for Five-clawed Worm Skink

NSW State Forests

National Parks Estate (DECC)

Fauna constraint areas

Roads (250,000)

Dual Carriageway

Principal Road

Secondary Road

Minor Road

TrackFlora constraint areas

Threatened Species

Yellow-bellied Sheathtail Bat

Beccari's Freetail Bat

Little Pied Bat

Turquoise Parrot
QHGP Mainline Rev K

QHGP Mainline KPs Rev K

QHGP Mainline Rev L
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